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1. (1) 115 Arnold Palmer 

Drive, Latrobe, PA 15650
Head south toward 
Arnold Palmer Dr

0.07 00:00:13 0.07 00:00:13

2. Turn right onto Arnold 
Palmer Dr

0.10 00:00:17 0.17 00:00:30
3. Turn right onto PA-981 

N
0.31 00:00:30 0.48 00:01:00

4. Turn right onto US-30 E 4.58 00:04:46 5.06 00:05:46
5. Turn left onto PA-217 N 6.15 00:06:20 11.21 00:12:06
6. Turn left onto Y St 0.50 00:00:52 11.71 00:12:58
7. Continue onto Leo St 0.22 00:00:19 11.93 00:13:17
8. Turn right onto W 

Owens Ave
0.26 00:00:24 12.19 00:13:41

9. Continue onto PA-217 
N/4th St.

11.92 00:09:56 24.10 00:23:37
10. Turn right onto E 

Market St
1.08 00:02:05 25.18 00:25:42

11. Continue onto Old 
William Penn Hwy

3.25 00:02:57 28.42 00:28:39
12. Continue onto US-119 N 62.23 00:43:28 90.65 01:12:07
13. (2) 20956-21036 Buffalo-

Pittsburgh Hwy
Head northeast on US-
119 N toward PA-436

0.32 00:00:16 90.97 01:12:23

14. Turn left onto PA-436 N 3.16 00:03:18 94.13 01:15:41
15. Turn left onto PA-36 N/N 

Main St.
29.66 00:21:54 123.79 01:37:35

16. Continue straight onto N 
White St

0.02 00:00:06 123.80 01:37:41
17. Slight left onto Valley St 0.58 00:00:49 124.39 01:38:30
18. Continue straight onto 

Jenks St
1.40 00:01:34 125.79 01:40:04

19. Continue onto Alaska Rd 0.65 00:00:45 126.44 01:40:49
20. Merge onto PA-36 N 16.05 00:11:49 142.49 01:52:38
21. Turn right onto PA-899 

N
17.38 00:12:34 159.87 02:05:12

22. Turn right onto PA-66 N 27.14 00:19:26 187.01 02:24:38
23. 12.52 00:09:30 199.52 02:34:08
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Slight left to stay on PA-
66 N

24. Turn right onto Hemlock 
Ave

0.74 00:01:04 200.26 02:35:12
25. Continue onto Hemlock 

St Exd
0.24 00:00:23 200.50 02:35:35

26. Turn left onto PA-321 
N/Brickyard Rd

0.36 00:00:35 200.87 02:36:10
27. Turn right onto US-6 

E/Biddle St.
12.01 00:09:18 212.88 02:45:28

28. Turn left onto US-219 N. 47.36 00:32:36 260.24 03:18:04
29. Turn left onto the 

Interstate 86 W/NY-17 
W/Southern Tier 
Expressway ramp

0.50 00:00:33 260.74 03:18:37

30. Merge onto I-86 W/NY-
17 W

13.96 00:07:40 274.69 03:26:17
31. Take exit 20 for NY-417

toward NY-
353/Salamanca

0.64 00:00:40 275.34 03:26:57

32. Turn left onto NY-417 W 0.26 00:00:28 275.59 03:27:25
33. Continue straight onto 

Old Broad St
0.11 00:00:14 275.70 03:27:39

34. Turn left onto Seneca 
Allegany Blvd

0.32 00:00:42 276.03 03:28:21
35. (3) seneca allegany 

Resort 777 seneca 
allegany blvd, salamanca, 
ny 14779
Head west on Seneca 
Allegany Blvd toward 
Old Broad St

0.31 00:00:38 276.34 03:28:59

36. Turn right onto Old 
Broad St

0.11 00:00:18 276.45 03:29:17
37. Continue onto NY-417 E 1.22 00:01:52 277.67 03:31:09
38. Turn left onto NY-353 

N/Center St.
8.01 00:06:43 285.68 03:37:52

39. Turn right onto Baker 
Rd

1.50 00:01:22 287.19 03:39:14
40. Turn right onto NY-242 

E
11.50 00:10:10 298.68 03:49:24

41. Turn left onto US-219 N 22.03 00:15:15 320.72 04:04:39
42. Turn right to stay on US-

219 N
0.57 00:00:40 321.29 04:05:19
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43. Turn left onto the U.S. 
219 N ramp

0.37 00:00:24 321.66 04:05:43
44. Continue onto US-219 N 43.64 00:24:22 365.30 04:30:05
45. Keep left to stay on US-

219 N
1.25 00:00:47 366.55 04:30:52

46. Merge onto I-90 E 4.10 00:02:30 370.65 04:33:22
47. Take exit 53 for I-190

toward Downtown 
Buffalo/Niagara Falls

0.89 00:00:40 371.54 04:34:02

48. Continue onto I-190 N 10.15 00:06:38 381.69 04:40:40
49. Take exit 9 toward Peace 

Bridge/Ft Erie Can
0.32 00:00:20 382.02 04:41:00

50. Slight right toward Peace 
Bridge

0.28 00:00:39 382.30 04:41:39
51. Continue straight onto 

Peace Bridge.
0.82 00:01:29 383.12 04:43:08

52. Continue straight to stay 
on Peace Bridge

0.58 00:00:35 383.70 04:43:43
53. Continue onto Queen 

Elizabeth Way.
0.45 00:00:42 384.14 04:44:25

54. Slight right onto the 
Central 
Avenue/Regional Road 
124 ramp.

0.18 00:00:24 384.33 04:44:49

55. Turn right onto Niagara 
124/Regional Road 124

0.23 00:00:31 384.56 04:45:20
56. Turn right onto the ramp 

to Queen Elizabeth Way
0.10 00:00:08 384.66 04:45:28

57. Keep left and merge onto 
Queen Elizabeth Way

1.10 00:01:16 385.75 04:46:44
58. Continue onto Peace 

Bridge.
0.06 00:00:04 385.81 04:46:48

59. Continue straight to stay 
on Peace Bridge

0.85 00:03:39 386.66 04:50:27
(4) peace bridge, buffalo, 
ny

386.66 04:50:27
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